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Description

199804210001
42401

04/21/1998
10:06:47

STRITIKUS
JOY H

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199804020001
17031

199806030002
04861

06/03/1998
02:16:00

SMYER
ASTRID M

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

HOLLYBROOK
LAKE CORP

199806090002
13211

06/09/1998
11:18:10

WOO WILLIAM
H

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199511020003
15981

199806120002
19801

06/12/1998
01:00:22

RICKETTS
VICKI P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

199709230003
05791

199807060002
51451

07/06/1998
10:28:09

WELCH
CAROLYN
MICHELL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199801160000
16811

199801120000
11201

01/12/1998
02:20:49

BERG
JONATHAN D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199710090003
29951

199801270000
26991

01/27/1998
09:27:33

CLARK BETTY
SUE

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, DAVID

199803020000
70031

03/02/1998
01:23:05

ALB LTD Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED

199803040000
75441

03/04/1998
02:47:43

BOGGAN
JULIE H

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199803040000
75431

199804290001
54131

04/29/1998
11:34:38

BOHANNON
DEBORAH H

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199801140000
12981

199805110001
71751

05/11/1998
11:46:48

COUTEE
BARBARA J
KNIGH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199703110000
76481

199806010001
99941

06/01/1998
12:43:25

AVERY
PHILLIP JOE
SR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199806120002
18921

06/12/1998
09:46:59

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199504030000
84231

199806260002
38341

06/26/1998
10:38:11

CHILDERS
SHERYL M

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199801150000
15351

199807010002
45491

07/01/1998
09:04:06

COFFMAN
DEBORAH E

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199809080003
50621

09/08/1998
12:59:46

BLALOCK
PAMELA A

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199807210002
76931

199801300000
31841

01/30/1998
02:32:55

BRASHER
PHILLIP J

Grantor AGREEMENT BRASHER,
RYLAND C

199802020000
32961

02/02/1998
12:35:35

BRINER ANN
K

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

199802060000
41531

02/06/1998
01:27:00

ALI JONNA
KAY

Grantor DEEDS WATSON
CREEK
PROPERTIES
LLC



199803230001
00801

03/23/1998
01:19:35

CLEMENTS
MARY JANE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199707150002
22681

199805220001
89111

05/22/1998
11:20:54

BOGGAN
JULIE H

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199803040000
75431

199808190003
22561

08/19/1998
11:13:28

BURNS MARY
NELL LEE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GLENDALE
FEDERAL
BANK

199408040002
44361

199809170003
64081

09/17/1998
11:00:35

BROWNING
SONYA M

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199710170003
39311

199810060003
88671

10/06/1998
08:37:07

BRUCE JUNE
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199512180003
62421

199801140000
13421

01/14/1998
11:19:33

HARRIS
SANDRA W

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199712310004
23141

199801150000
14861

01/15/1998
10:21:22

HAMILTON
HAYDEN
FALKNER

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

199612120004
08181

199801160000
17691

01/16/1998
03:26:24

GARVER
PATRICIA L

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

IRWIN MORT
CORP

199801290000
30241

01/29/1998
10:33:34

GUO LING
LING

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199712310004
24521

199802090000
43581

02/09/1998
10:55:37

IRVIN SAM J Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199805070001
67981

05/07/1998
02:33:37

JONES
CASSIE M

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVID JONES
AND MARY
LOU JONES
REVOCABLE
LIVI, NG
TRUST


